Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Hart - (1337765) - Millfield - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.05
1:06.47
1:06.49
1:07.08
1:07.31
1:07.31
1:08.19
1:08.37
1:08.63
1:09.00
1:09.11
1:14.97
1:15.83
1:16.00
1:16.54

1:26.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.47
1:07.08
1:07.31
1:06.05
1:07.31
1:06.49

1:08.37
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

479
470
470
458
453
453
436
432
427
420
418
328
317
314
308
210

WA Pts

470
458
453
479
453
470
432

Round

m I I I

Round

F
F

I M

Date

11/03/23
03/03/24
19/06/22
25/02/24
04/02/23
17/06/23
19/12/21
13/03/22
24/07/21
29/01/22
29/01/22
15/03/20
12/04/19
16/02/19
16/02/19
08/07/18

Date

03/03/24
25/02/24
17/06/23
11/03/23
04/02/23
19/06/22
13/03/22

Meet

National Preparation Meet L1 2023

Team Bath AS & Millfield L3 Regional Qualifier 24
Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1
Somerset ASA County Championships 2024
Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet
Swim Wales Winters 2021

Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet
South West British Summer Festival

Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier

KSF LC National Trials

KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships
KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships
BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3

Meet

Team Bath AS & Millfield L3 Regional Qualifier 24
Somerset ASA County Championships 2024

Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet
National Preparation Meet L1 2023

Somerset ASA County Championships 2023

Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1

Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Swansea
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Nairobi
Nairobi
Nairobi
LONDON

Venue
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
Millfield 1
1
1
1
Durrington 3

Club Swam Under Level

1

1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:09.00
1:09.11
1:08.19
1:08.63
1:14.97
1:15.83
1:16.00
1:16.54
1:26.92

Copyright 2024

420
418
436
427
328
317
314
308
210

m m I I

I I T

29/01/22
29/01/22
19/12/21
24/07/21
15/03/20
12/04/19
16/02/19
16/02/19
08/07/18

Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022

Swim Wales Winters 2021

South West British Summer Festival

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier

KSF LC National Trials

KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships
KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships
BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3

Millfield

Millfield

Swansea

Millfield

Millfield School Millfield
Nairobi

Nairobi

Nairobi

LONDON Durrington

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



