Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Hart - (1337765) - Millfield - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.05	479	F	11/03/23	National Preparation Meet L1 2023	Millfield		1
1:06.47	470	F	03/03/24	Team Bath AS & Millfield L3 Regional Qualifier 24	Millfield		3
1:06.49	470	F	19/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1	Millfield		1
1:07.08	458	F	25/02/24	Somerset ASA County Championships 2024	Millfield		1
1:07.31	453	Н	04/02/23	Somerset ASA County Championships 2023	Millfield		1
1:07.31	453	F	17/06/23	Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet	Millfield		3
1:08.19	436	Н	19/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
1:08.37	432	F	13/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield		1
1:08.63	427	F	24/07/21	South West British Summer Festival	Millfield		1
1:09.00	420	F	29/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:09.11	418	Н	29/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:14.97	328	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1
1:15.83	317	Н	12/04/19	KSF LC National Trials	Nairobi		1
1:16.00	314	Н	16/02/19	KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships	Nairobi		1
1:16.54	308	Н	16/02/19	KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships	Nairobi		1
1:26.92	210	F	08/07/18	BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3	LONDON	Durrington	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.47	470	F	03/03/24	Team Bath AS & Millfield L3 Regional Qualifier 24	Millfield		3
1:07.08	458	F	25/02/24	Somerset ASA County Championships 2024	Millfield		1
1:07.31	453	F	17/06/23	Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet	Millfield		3
1:06.05	479	F	11/03/23	National Preparation Meet L1 2023	Millfield		1
1:07.31	453	Н	04/02/23	Somerset ASA County Championships 2023	Millfield		1
1:06.49	470	F	19/06/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Preparation Meet L1	Millfield		1
1:08.37 Copyright 2024	432 4	F	13/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:09.00	420	F	29/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:09.11	418	Н	29/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:08.19	436	Н	19/12/21	Swim Wales Winters 2021	Swansea		1
1:08.63	427	F	24/07/21	South West British Summer Festival	Millfield		1
1:14.97	328	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1
1:15.83	317	Н	12/04/19	KSF LC National Trials	Nairobi		1
1:16.00	314	Н	16/02/19	KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships	Nairobi		1
1:16.54	308	Н	16/02/19	KSF LC National Age Group & Open Championships	Nairobi		1
1:26.92	210	F	08/07/18	BWFSC SUMMER MEET LEVEL 3	LONDON	Durrington	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS